115000011522

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	dress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		{

Office Use Only



500266642635

15 JAN 21 PH 4: 55
SECNETARY OF STATE



Leson MAN 22 2019

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195
REFERENCE: 467713 4306525
AUTHORIZATION: Spelbole man
COST LIMIT : \$\(\frac{1}{2}5\)\(\frac{1}{2}00\)
ORDER DATE : January 21, 2015
ORDER TIME : 9:04 AM
ORDER NO. : 467713-005
CUSTOMER NO: 4306525
DOMESTIC FILING
NAME: EE 534 29TH AVE N. HOLDING, LLC
EFFECTIVE DATE:
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING
CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams - EXT. 62935

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration of	n Section Corporations		
SUBJE	CCT: <u>EE 53</u> 4	1 29th Ave N. Holding, LLC Name of Lir	nited Liability Company	····
The en	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.	
Please	return all corre	espondence concerning this m	atter to the following:	
	John We	eldon	Name of Person	
	Sills Cur	nmis & Gross P.C.	Firm/Company	
	One Riv	erfront Plaza	Address	
	Newark.	New Jersey 07102	City/State and Zip Code	
<u>j</u> w	eldon@sillsc	ummis.com E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notifica	ation)
For fur	ther informatio	on concerning this matter, plea	ase call:	
John \	Veldon Nai	at (973) <u>643-6482</u> Area Code Daytime Te	lephone Number
Enclose	ed is a check fo	or the following amount:		
☑ \$ 125.0	0 Filing Fee	☐\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mo	iling Address	Street/Courier Add	racc

Mailing Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:			
EE 534 29th Ave N. Holding, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited L	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal off	ice of the Limited Liability Company is:		
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
clo Corporations USA, LLC 341 Raven Circle Wyoming, Delaware 19934	c/o Corporations USA LLC 341 Raven Circle Wyorning, Delaware 19934		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own R another business entity with an active Florida registration.	Registered Agent. You must designate an individ	ual or	
The name and the Florida street address of the registered a	igent are:		
Corporation Service Company Name	TALL	댓	
1201 Hays Street Florida street address (P.O. Box I	NOT acceptable)	JAN 2	24100000
Tallahassee	FL 32301	21), taci ales (f
City	Zib w	PH	
Having been named as registered agent and to accept serv the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept to capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the oblig Chapter	vice of process for the above stated limited Hability the appointment as registered agent and artick to fall statutes relating to the proper and complete p	agi in thi. xe rfor mar	nce
Registered Agent's Signatu	Courtney Williams Asst. Vice President		
(CONTINUE			

Page 1 of 2

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Eastman Equity Holding LLC
	c/o Corporations USA, LLC, 341 Raven Circle Wyoming, Delaware 19934
	Wyoninid Delawara 13934
	DO:
	FC PR
	\mathcal{G}_{i}
	mo MY
	77
	filing: (OPTIONAL) fic and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 c
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of ctive date is listed, the date must be speci	
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of ctive date is listed, the date must be speciffiling.)	
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of ctive date is listed, the date must be specifiling.) EVI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member a member of the section 605.0 constitutes an affirmation under the section of the sect	oper or an authorized representative of a member. 1203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. 1505 tion submitted in a document to the Department of State
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of ctive date is listed, the date must be specifiling.) EVI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member	oper or an authorized representative of a member. 1203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. 1505 tion submitted in a document to the Department of State

Page 2 of 2